
CIV Junior Aprilia

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ohvale 110 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 13 FRANCESCHETTI L. 12:52.182
Tempo gara

1 1:02.663 + 04.252 09:40:03.442  66,527

2 1:00.109 + 01.698 09:41:03.551  69,354

3 58.806 + 00.395 09:42:02.357  70,891

4 58.411 --------- 09:43:00.768  71,370

5 59.185 + 00.774 09:43:59.953  70,437

6 59.241 + 00.830 09:44:59.194  70,370

7 59.145 + 00.734 09:45:58.339  70,484

8 59.343 + 00.932 09:46:57.682  70,249

9 58.933 + 00.522 09:47:56.615  70,738

10 58.924 + 00.513 09:48:55.539  70,749

11 59.227 + 00.816 09:49:54.766  70,387

12 58.616 + 00.205 09:50:53.382  71,121

13 58.800 + 00.389 09:51:52.182  70,898

 Po. 2 - # 5 POMA L. + 01.455
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.983 + 03.411 09:40:01.983  67,257

2 59.213 + 00.641 09:41:01.196  70,403

3 59.650 + 01.078 09:42:00.846  69,888

4 58.970 + 00.398 09:42:59.816  70,694

5 59.390 + 00.818 09:43:59.206  70,194

6 59.154 + 00.582 09:44:58.360  70,474

7 59.786 + 01.214 09:45:58.146  69,729

8 59.276 + 00.704 09:46:57.422  70,329

9 59.094 + 00.522 09:47:56.516  70,545

10 58.983 + 00.411 09:48:55.499  70,678

11 59.927 + 01.355 09:49:55.426  69,565

12 58.572 --------- 09:50:53.998  71,174

13 59.639 + 01.067 09:51:53.637  69,901

 Po. 3 - # 33 MARZO F. + 01.526
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.627 + 03.023 09:40:01.823  67,646

2 59.258 + 00.654 09:41:01.081  70,350

3 59.527 + 00.923 09:42:00.608  70,032

4 59.266 + 00.662 09:42:59.874  70,340

5 59.195 + 00.591 09:43:59.069  70,425

6 59.156 + 00.552 09:44:58.225  70,471

7 59.832 + 01.228 09:45:58.057  69,675

8 59.494 + 00.890 09:46:57.551  70,071

9 59.346 + 00.742 09:47:56.897  70,246

10 58.891 + 00.287 09:48:55.788  70,788

11 59.339 + 00.735 09:49:55.127  70,254

12 58.604 --------- 09:50:53.731  71,135

13 59.977 + 01.373 09:51:53.708  69,507

 Po. 4 - # 27 AMICO F. + 02.348
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.642 + 02.567 09:40:02.093  67,629

2 59.420 + 00.345 09:41:01.513  70,158

3 59.595 + 00.520 09:42:01.108  69,952

4 59.075 --------- 09:43:00.183  70,568

5 59.628 + 00.553 09:43:59.811  69,913

6 59.295 + 00.220 09:44:59.106  70,306

7 59.378 + 00.303 09:45:58.484  70,208

8 59.585 + 00.510 09:46:58.069  69,964

9 59.132 + 00.057 09:47:57.201  70,500

10 59.291 + 00.216 09:48:56.492  70,311

11 59.272 + 00.197 09:49:55.764  70,333

12 59.218 + 00.143 09:50:54.982  70,398

13 59.548 + 00.473 09:51:54.530  70,007

 Po. 5 - # 34 POZZI V. + 07.409
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.978 + 03.769 09:40:03.907  66,195

2 1:00.003 + 00.794 09:41:03.910  69,477

3 1:00.358 + 01.149 09:42:04.268  69,068

4 1:00.145 + 00.936 09:43:04.413  69,312

5 59.848 + 00.639 09:44:04.261  69,656

6 59.209 --------- 09:45:03.470  70,408

7 59.351 + 00.142 09:46:02.821  70,240

8 59.377 + 00.168 09:47:02.198  70,209

9 59.291 + 00.082 09:48:01.489  70,311

10 59.465 + 00.256 09:49:00.954  70,105

11 59.376 + 00.167 09:50:00.330  70,210

12 59.533 + 00.324 09:50:59.863  70,025

13 59.728 + 00.519 09:51:59.591  69,796

 Po. 6 - # 14 SCIBILIA D. + 17.487
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.155 + 02.045 09:40:03.307  67,071

2 1:00.110 --------- 09:41:03.417  69,353

3 1:00.475 + 00.365 09:42:03.892  68,934

4 1:00.288 + 00.178 09:43:04.180  69,148

5 1:00.834 + 00.724 09:44:05.014  68,527

6 1:00.177 + 00.067 09:45:05.191  69,276

7 1:00.252 + 00.142 09:46:05.443  69,189

8 1:00.413 + 00.303 09:47:05.856  69,005

9 1:00.446 + 00.336 09:48:06.302  68,967

10 1:00.761 + 00.651 09:49:07.063  68,610

11 1:00.836 + 00.726 09:50:07.899  68,525

12 1:01.076 + 00.966 09:51:08.975  68,256

13 1:00.694 + 00.584 09:52:09.669  68,686

 Po. 7 - # 72 ANTIP S. + 17.675
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.944 + 03.115 09:40:04.664  66,230

2 59.943 + 00.114 09:41:04.607  69,546

3 1:00.184 + 00.355 09:42:04.791  69,268

4 1:00.168 + 00.339 09:43:04.959  69,286

5 1:00.763 + 00.934 09:44:05.722  68,608

6 1:00.161 + 00.332 09:45:05.883  69,294

7 59.829 --------- 09:46:05.712  69,679

8 1:00.775 + 00.946 09:47:06.487  68,594

9 1:00.022 + 00.193 09:48:06.509  69,455

10 1:00.633 + 00.804 09:49:07.142  68,755

11 1:00.832 + 01.003 09:50:07.974  68,530

12 1:01.115 + 01.286 09:51:09.089  68,212

13 1:00.768 + 00.939 09:52:09.857  68,602

Fastest lap: 58.411 
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CIV Junior Aprilia

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ohvale 110 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 8 - # 44 LOSI L. + 24.771
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.455 + 03.455 09:40:05.370  65,697

2 1:00.588 + 00.588 09:41:05.958  68,806

3 1:00.558 + 00.558 09:42:06.516  68,840

4 1:00.379 + 00.379 09:43:06.895  69,044

5 1:00.000 --------- 09:44:06.895  69,480

6 1:00.266 + 00.266 09:45:07.161  69,173

7 1:01.024 + 01.024 09:46:08.185  68,314

8 1:00.832 + 00.832 09:47:09.017  68,530

9 1:01.444 + 01.444 09:48:10.461  67,847

10 1:01.335 + 01.335 09:49:11.796  67,968

11 1:01.738 + 01.738 09:50:13.534  67,524

12 1:01.785 + 01.785 09:51:15.319  67,473

13 1:01.634 + 01.634 09:52:16.953  67,638

 Po. 9 - # 16 CAVALLARO S. + 48.598
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.396 + 03.161 09:40:05.262  65,758

2 1:00.623 + 00.388 09:41:05.885  68,766

3 1:00.263 + 00.028 09:42:06.148  69,177

4 1:00.362 + 00.127 09:43:06.510  69,063

5 1:00.235 --------- 09:44:06.745  69,209

6 1:00.357 + 00.122 09:45:07.102  69,069

7 1:00.731 + 00.496 09:46:07.833  68,644

8 1:22.539 + 22.304 09:47:30.372  50,507

9 1:04.334 + 04.099 09:48:34.706  64,799

10 1:01.781 + 01.546 09:49:36.487  67,477

11 1:01.382 + 01.147 09:50:37.869  67,916

12 1:01.427 + 01.192 09:51:39.296  67,866

13 1:01.484 + 01.249 09:52:40.780  67,803

 Po. 10 - # 31 DAIDONE D. + 51.574
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.047 + 03.039 09:40:04.487  66,122

2 1:00.008 --------- 09:41:04.495  69,471

3 1:00.200 + 00.192 09:42:04.695  69,249

4 1:00.180 + 00.172 09:43:04.875  69,272

5 1:00.753 + 00.745 09:44:05.628  68,619

6 1:00.129 + 00.121 09:45:05.757  69,331

7 1:00.407 + 00.399 09:46:06.164  69,012

8 1:29.655 + 29.647 09:47:35.819  46,498

9 1:03.598 + 03.590 09:48:39.417  65,549

10 1:01.885 + 01.877 09:49:41.302  67,364

11 1:00.892 + 00.884 09:50:42.194  68,462

12 1:00.761 + 00.753 09:51:42.955  68,610

13 1:00.801 + 00.793 09:52:43.756  68,565

 Po. 11 - # 9 QUARANTA C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.170 + 01.946 09:40:07.363  63,968

2 1:04.359 + 01.135 09:41:11.722  64,774

3 1:03.926 + 00.702 09:42:15.648  65,213

4 1:03.621 + 00.397 09:43:19.269  65,526

5 1:04.026 + 00.802 09:44:23.295  65,111

6 1:03.318 + 00.094 09:45:26.613  65,839

7 1:03.685 + 00.461 09:46:30.298  65,460

8 1:05.676 + 02.452 09:47:35.974  63,475

9 1:04.153 + 00.929 09:48:40.127  64,982

10 1:03.224 --------- 09:49:43.351  65,937

11 1:03.974 + 00.750 09:50:47.325  65,164

12 1:05.728 + 02.504 09:51:53.053  63,425

 Po. 12 - # 7 COLARUSSO E. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.091 + 03.130 09:40:04.066  66,076

2 1:00.100 + 00.139 09:41:04.166  69,364

3 59.961 --------- 09:42:04.127  69,525

4 1:00.210 + 00.249 09:43:04.337  69,238

5 1:00.829 + 00.868 09:44:05.166  68,533

6 1:00.291 + 00.330 09:45:05.457  69,145

7 1:00.145 + 00.184 09:46:05.602  69,312

Fastest lap: 58.411 
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